
Joliet Junior College

Bid for Elevator Maintenance

Quantity Description Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost Unit Cost Total Cost

Service for eight months starting 

November 1, 2015

$2,155.00 $17,240.00 $1,790.00 $14,320.00 $1,811.60 $14,492.80 $3,075.00 $24,600.00 $2,435.00 $19,480.00

Number of 

Units

Location Description Monthly 

Cost Year 

1

Monthly 

Cost 2

Monthly 

Cost 3

Monthly 

Cost Year 

1

Monthly 

Cost 2

Monthly 

Cost 3

Monthly 

Cost Year 

1

Monthly 

Cost 2

Monthly 

Cost 3

Monthly 

Cost Year 

1

Monthly 

Cost 2

Monthly 

Cost 3

Monthly 

Cost 

Year 1

Monthly 

Cost 2

Monthly 

Cost 3

1 Campus Center KINGSWOOD 40/THYSSENKRUPP $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 Campus Center MARQUIS 25/THYSSENKRUPP $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 Campus Center
AMEE 25 TWIN POST TELESCOPIC/ 

THYSSENKRUPP
$120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 D Building IMPERIAL HYDRAULIC $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

2 J Building FAIRHALL ELECTRIC TRACTION $470.00 $470.00 $470.00 $175.00 $180.00 $185.00 $360.00 $370.00 $381.00 $600.00 $621.00 $642.70 $472.00 $496.00 $520.00

1 J Building FAIRHALL ELECTRIC TRACTION – FREIGHT $235.00 $235.00 $235.00 $175.00 $180.00 $185.00 $180.00 $189.40 $190.96 $300.00 $310.50 $321.36 $236.00 $248.00 $260.00

1 T Building OTIS HYDRAULIC $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 D Mall NATIONAL WHEEL-0-VATOR MC DE-60 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $75.00 $80.00 $85.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00 $75.00 $77.63 $80.54 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 G Building IMPERIAL $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $110.00 $113.30 $116.70 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

2 City Center OTIS HYDRAULIC $240.00 $240.00 $240.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $314.00 $330.00 $346.00

1 HPC Buildng CONTINENTAL 45 /THYSSENKRUPP – $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $113.30 $116.30 $116.30 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 HPC Buildng CONTINENTAL 45/ THYSSENKRUPP $120.00 $120.00 $120.00 $135.00 $140.00 $145.00 $113.30 $116.30 $116.30 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 $157.00 $165.00 $173.00

1 City Center High-RiseKone - Traction $200.00 $200.00 $200.00 $150.00 $155.00 $160.00 $175.00 $175.00 $175.00 $200.00 $207.00 $214.25 N/A N/A N/A

Will include all parts

We have excluded certain parts/list is attached

Mechanics Labor Rate, including  fringe benefits

Applicable Date:

U.S. Metal Products Index

Applicable Date:

Straight Time

Mechanic in charge

Mechanic

Helper

Crew

Driver

Overtime Premium (1.5 Time)

Mechanic in charge

Mechanic

Helper

Team

Driver

Overtime Premium ( 1.7 Time)

Mechanic in charge

Mechanic

Helper

Crew

Driver

Overtime Premium (Double Time)

Mechanic in charge

Mechanic

Helper

Crew

Driver

Certificate of Bidder

Security Check

Drug Free Workplace

References

See Exclusions

Colley Elevator Co.Otis Elevator CompanyAdvanced Elevator Company

$197.40

8/1/2015

197.4

8/1/2015

Anderson Elevator CompanyGreat Lakes Elevator Service

X

$205.00

2/18/2015

169.2

2/18/2015

$768.00 $515.74$592.20 $405.00

$231.00

$155.00

$286.52

$340.95

$272.76

$177.74

$432.22

September 21, 2015

$205.00

$515.74

$229.22

$695.00

N/A

$208.00

$576.00

$191.00

$137.00

$281.00

$236.00

$138.00

$299.00

$183.00

$496.22 $613.71

$242.78

$189.46

$409.73

$399.00

$331.65

$260.55 $229.22

$286.52

$194.84

$214.89

$217.89

$278.53

N/A

$208.00

$205.00 $142.19

$319.93

N/A

N/A

$368.00

$340.00

$200.00

$184.00

$384.00

$300.00

$276.00

$400.00

N/A

$208.00$313.00

$653.00

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

9/17/2015

204.1 200.5

X

$127.00

$110.00

X

X

X X

X

X

X

X X X

4/1/2015 7/1/2015

X

X

X

$79.49

1/1/2015

$86.28

1/1/2015

X

$79.45

Victaulic Fittings


